
MATRIS
La Plaque Cervicale
The Cervical Plate



LA PLAQUE EXTRA FINE
THE EXTRA THIN PLATE

Contour optimal

Finesse & résistance

Blocage par rotation

Gamme complète de plaques

Optimal shape

Thinness & resistance

Locking by rotation

Complete range of plates

Fabriqué en:
Made of:

TITANIUM

Pré-angulation des vis avec débattement
Pre-angulation of screws with multiaxiality

Vis standards et auto-forantes
Standard and self-drilling screws



Visser, bloquer 
Screw, lock

Faire un pré-trou
Make a pre-hole

Impacter les pins, dévisser
Impact pins, unscrew

Positionner la plaque
Position the plate

Tournevis
Screwdriver

Pointe carrée
Awl

Porte pin + pin
Pin holder + pin

Porte plaque
Plate holder

INSTRUMENTATION FACILE A UTILISER
EASY TO USE INSTRUMENTATION

REVENDICATIONS / CLAIMS
La plaque cervicale MATRIS est destinée au traitement chirurgical par voie antérieure des pathologies rachidiennes
cervicales, chez le patient ayant atteint sa maturité squelettique.
Elle assure la stabilisation des segments rachidiens comme complément à la fusion et aide à réduire la douleur
et le handicap.
The cervical plate MATRIS is intended to be used by anterior approach for the surgical treatment of cerivcal spinal pathologies
for skeletally mature patients.
It ensures the stabilization of spinal segments as a complement to fusion and contributes to the reduction of pain and disability.

Des cages cervicales inter somatiques doivent être utilisées en association avec les plaques cervicales MATRIS
Inter somatic cervical cages must be used in association with MATRIS cervical plates.



Auto-Taraudeuse / Self-Tapping

PLAQUE / PLATE

VIS / SCREWS

INSTRUMENTS 

Taille / Size
20

22.5
25

27.5
30

32.5
35

37.5
40

42.5
45

47.5
50

Reference
MP20
MP22
MP25
MP27
MP30
MP32
MP35
MP37
MP40
MP42
MP45
MP47
MP50

Taille / Size
52.5
55

57.5
60

62.5
65

67.5
70

72.5
75

77.5
80

Reference
MP52
MP55
MP57
MP60
MP62
MP65
MP67
MP70
MP72
MP75
MP77
MP80

MIPP101
MIPC106
MIFP102
MITP103
MIP104
MIPI105
ACMAT-A

Porte Plaque / Plate Holder
Pointe Carrée / Awl
Foret / Drill
Tournevis / Screwdriver
Porte Pin / Pin Holder
Pin / Pin
Container MATRIS

335, rue Saint Fuscien 
80090 Amiens - France
 
Tél : 00 33 (0)3 22 50 07 31   
Fax : 00 33 (0)3 22 46 34 35 
e-mail : contact@novaspine.fr 

Distributed by:

ø4 L.10
ø4 L.12
ø4 L.14
ø4 L.16
ø4 L.18
ø4 L.20
ø4 L.22
ø4 L.24

MV410
MV412
MV414
MV416
MV418
MV420
MV422
MV424

  

ø4.5 L.12
ø4.5 L.14
ø4.5 L.16
ø4.5 L.18
ø4.5 L.20
ø4.5 L.22

MV4512
MV4514
MV4516
MV4518
MV4520
MV4522

Auto-Forante / Self-Drilling
ø4 L.10
ø4 L.12
ø4 L.14
ø4 L.16
ø4 L.18
ø4 L.20
ø4 L.22
ø4 L.24

MVA410
MVA412
MVA414
MVA416
MVA418
MVA420
MVA422
MVA424

ø4.5 L.12
ø4.5 L.14
ø4.5 L.16
ø4.5 L.18
ø4.5 L.20
ø4.5 L.22

MVA4512
MVA4514
MVA4516
MVA4518
MVA4520
MVA4522
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Implants classe IIb selon la Directive 93/42/CEE modi�ée par la Directive 2007/47/CE, marqués CE depuis 2007. Lire la notice avant utilisation. Produits remboursés en France
Class IIb implants according to Directive 93/42/EEC amended by Directive 2007/47/EC, CE marked since 2007. Read the instructions for use prior to use
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